Moravia
Boys 7th/8th Wrestling
2020 - 2021

Coaches:
e Christopher Caza
Players (5)

NAME

Noah Corbett
Christopher Garrow
Christyn Garrow
Mason Kratzer
Logan Wells

GRADE
11
12
10
12
12

Athletics Director: Todd Mulvaney

68 South Main St

Moravia, NY, 13118

(315) 497-2670
https://www.moraviaschool.org/domain/32

WEIGHT
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